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OFFICE LOCATIONS AND PERSONNEL 
Kain McArthur, Inc. – Main Office ( Demonstration Kitchen ) 
2000 East Prairie Circle • Olathe, KS 66062 
913.829.3700 • 913.829.0000 Fax • info@kainmcarthur.com • www.kainmcarthur.com 
 
Kelly McArthur Extension #2522 Direct: 913.747.2522 
President/Account Executive kellym@kainmcarthur.com Mobile: 913.269.8882 
 
Matt Swain Extension #2525 Direct: 913.747.2525 
Vice President/Partner matts@kainmcarthur.com Mobile: 913.269.8880 
 
John Owens  Extension #2528 Direct: 913.747.2528 
Territory Manager  johno@kainmcarthur.com  Mobile: 417.827.9146  
 
Ian Brown Extension #2521 Direct: 913.747.2521 
Sales Specialist/Culinary ianb@kainmcarthur.com 
   
Paula Ruffini  Extension #2523  Direct: 913.747.2523 
Inside Sales Support  paular@kainmcarthur.com  
   
Michael Webb  Extension #2527 Direct: 913.747.2527 
Inside Sales Support  michaelw@kainmcarthur.com 
   
Natalie Fetsch  Extension #2517 Direct: 913.747.2517 
Inside Sales Support  natalief@kainmcarthur.com  
 
Holly Massengale Extension #2519 Direct: 913.747.2519 
Inside Sales Support/Accounting hollym@kainmcarthur.com 
 
Wendy Reynolds Extension #2520 Direct: 913.747.2520 
Accounting Asst./Data Entry wendyr@kainmcarthur.com 
 
Michelle Vaughn Extension #2524 Direct: 913.747.2524 
Project Manager michellev@kainmcarthur.com 
 
 
St. Louis Branch Office ( Demonstration Kitchen ) 
18330 Edison Avenue • Chesterfield, MO 63005 
913.829.3700 • 913.529.0000 Fax • info@kainmcarthur.com • www.kainmcarthur.com 
 
  
Mike Hanock mikeh@kainmcarthur.com  Mobile: 314.803.5002 
Vice President/Partner  
 
Bill Tichacek billt@kainmcarthur.com  Mobile: 636.236.6611 
Solutions Specialist   
 
Brian Burton brianb@kainmcarthur.com Mobile: 314.974.4443 
Solutions Specialist   
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